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Rank Competitor(s)
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Ella Pys

Aabha Vedi
Natasha Kogut

Ella Coronado
Jenna Velentzas
Joanne Chiao
Alison Wolff
Aurora Gale
Brooke Jeanveau
Kayleigh Snider
Victoria Walden
Jessica Wang

Liza Palasti

Victoria Ostia-Estevez
Sophia Mitchell
Abby Rosik
Gabriella Terzievski

STAR SERIES - MILTON WINTER SKATE MARCH EDITION 2022

Club

Cambridge SC

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Hamilton SC

Milton SC

East York SC

Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Plattsville FSC

Dundas FSC

Whitby FSC

Hagersville FSC

Thedford FSC

Newmarket FSC

Georgetown SC

Norwich & Dist FSC

Preston FSC

Minden SC

Newmarket FSC

Donna Fedorkow

Date:  4-Mar-2022

SHERWOOD COMMUNITY CENTRE
March 4 to 6, 2022

STAR 5 Women (013 Group-3)
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Category Result Summary

18.75
17.68
16.96
16.65
15.52
13.82
13.58
13.22
13.00
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12.61
12.50
11.38
11.22
7.49
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Points

18.75
17.68
16.96
16.65
15.52
13.82
13.58
13.22
13.00
12.84
12.61
12.50
11.38
11.22

7.49

Rhonda Vanderveen



